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$45

$60

$75

$90

$105

Jordan

Oman

Qatar

Ukraine

Yemen

atlas

chalkhill

grayling

peacock

peppered

Prices Winners Butterflies Countries

$45

$60

$75

$90

$105

1. The atlas butterfly cost 30 dollars more than Irma's purchase..

2. The insect that sold for $90 was either Nick's purchase or the specimen from Oman..

3. Of Irma's purchase and Derek's purchase, one was from Yemen and the other was the peacock butterfly..

4. Of the grayling butterfly and the insect that sold for $75, one was won by Tommy and the other was from Oman..

5. The five butterflies were Derek's purchase, the butterfly that sold for $75, the specimen from Jordan, the grayling
butterfly and the peppered butterfly..

6. Of the butterfly that sold for $60 and the atlas butterfly, one was from Oman and the other was won by Tommy..

7. Irma's purchase sold for $45..

8. The specimen from Ukraine cost 15 dollars more than the peacock butterfly..

Logic Puzzles
Presented by Puzzle Baron

Puzzle ID: S948NX
For hints, solutions and more puzzles, go to
www.Printable-Puzzles.com!

Copyright © Puzzle Baron - August 20, 2019 - Go to www.Printable-Puzzles.com for Hints and Solutions!


